TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY SENSORS
75 Discovery Way • Acton, Massachusetts 01720 • Telephone (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111
©2002 Phoenix Controls Corporation.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 7/08 MKT-0165 MPC-1241 TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY SENSORS—1 OF 10
Phoenix Controls temperature and humidity sensors provide a
stable, secure environment for those facilities that need it the
most, such as hospitals, cleanrooms, and laboratory animal
facilities. These sensors also simplify room balancing by
eliminating the need for a certified person to accompany the

• A 3.5-mm communications jack is standard for all room
models.
ORDERING GUIDES
LCD
Window
Temperature sensor
(Delta enclosure)
Duct sensor
SENSOR FAMILY
PCS = Phoenix Combination Sensor
SENSOR TYPE
220 = ±2%, 4-20 mA
SENSOR LOCATION
D = Duct
O = Outside
R = Room, Delta enclosure
B = Room, Stat2 enclosure
S = Room, Stat enclosure
SENSOR OPTIONS
(available with room mount only)
D = LCD display
H = Pushbutton set point, humidity (PCS220-S only)
O = Override
P = Pushbutton set point, temperature
S = Set point slider
FOR ROOM SENSORS WITH DISPLAY ONLY
C = Celeris display or blank
Blank = Fahrenheit display (standard)
PCS 220 -  R -   C-   D    O     P
SENSOR FAMILY
PHS = Phoenix Humidity Sensor
SENSOR TYPE
220 = ±2%, 4-20 mA
SENSOR LOCATION
D = Duct
O = Outside
R = Room, Delta enclosure
B = Room, Stat2 enclosure
PHS - 220 -  R
SENSOR FAMILY
PTS = Phoenix Temperature Sensor
SENSOR TYPE
102 = 10,000 Ohms thermistor, Type 2
SENSOR LOCATION
R = Room, Delta enclosure
D = Duct
B = Room, Stat2 enclosure
S = Room, Stat enclosure
SENSOR OPTIONS
D = LCD display
O = Override
P = Pushbutton set point, temperature
S = Set point slider
04, 08, 12, 18 = Probe length (PTS102-D only)
FOR DUCT SENSORS ONLY
N18 = 18" leads, 22 AWG twisted pair, no junction box
N05 = 5' leads, 22 AWG twisted pair, no junction box
N10 = 10' leads, 22 AWG twisted pair, no junction box
N15 = 15' leads, 22 AWG twisted pair, no junction box
TB = Test and balance switch, junction box
-OR-
FOR ROOM SENSORS WITH DISPLAY ONLY
C = Celsius or blank
Blank = Fahrenheit
PTS 102 -  R - D    O     S     C
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Ordering Guide......................................... 1
Specifications ............................................ 2